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POCKET DEPTH .050"

VF0: 10-32 SHCS
VF1: 5/16-18 SHCS
VF1-SW: 4X 10-32 SHCS
VF2: 5/16-18 SHCS
VF2-SW: 4X 5/16-18 SHCS
VF13: 1/2-13 SHCS

A
SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:2 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

B
SIZE

VISE FORCE
CLAMP POCKETS

2023

A A

B B

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


